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Central Service Area 
Kathleen Stolz 
P.O. Box 2440 
208 North Pine Street 
Grand Island, NE 68802 
Phone: 308-385-6173 
Fax: 308-385-6454 
kathleen.stolz@nebraska.gov 
 
 
Eastern Service Area 
Doug Kreifels 
Omaha State Office Building, 3rd 
Floor  
1313 Farnam Street 
Omaha, NE 68102 
Phone: 402-595-2871 
Fax: 402-595-1603 
doug.kreifels@nebraska.gov  
 
 
Northern Service Area 
Karen Knapp  
209 North 5th Street 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Phone: 402-370-3308 
Fax: 402-370-3497 
karen.knapp@nebraska.gov  
 
 

 
Southeast Service Area 
Maria Lavicky 
Gold's Building, 3rd Floor  
P.O. Box 98933 
1050 N Street, Suite 350 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone: 402-471-7170 
Fax: 402-471-5144 
maria.lavicky@nebraska.gov 
 
 
Western Service Area 
Carol Fisher 
Craft State Office Building, 2nd Floor  
200 South Silber Street 
North Platte, NE 69101 
Phone: 308-535-8239 
Fax: 308-535-8368 
carol.fisher@nebraska.gov 
 
Rose Rhodes 
1600 10th Street, 1st Floor 
Gering, NE 69341 
Phone: 308-436-6931 
rose.rhodes@nebraska.gov 
 


